



ALLERGENS INDEX



1.CELERY. This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and room called celeries. You can find celery in celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.



2.CRUSTACEANS. Crab, lobster, prawns, and scampi are crustaceans, shrimp paste, often used in Thai and south-east Asian curries or salads, in an ingredient to look out for.



3.FISH. You will find this in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and Worcestershire sauce.



4.MILK. Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt. It can also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, and powdered soups and sauces. It's often split into casein in curds and BLG in whey.



5.MUSTARD. Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressing, sauces and soups.



6.PEANUTS. Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why its sometimes called a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, deserts, sauces 9 such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.



7.SOYA. Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also be found in desserts, ice-cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.



8.WHEAT-GLUTEN. Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasen wheat/Kamut), rye barley and oats is often found in foods containing flour such as some types of baking powder, batter, bread crumbs, bread, cakes, pasta, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and fried foods which are dusted with flour.



9.EGGS. Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousses, pasta, quiche, sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.



10.LUPIN. Yes, lupin is a flower, but its also found in flour. Lupin flour seeds can be used in some types of bread, pastries and even pasta.



11.MOLLUSCS. These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks, bit can also be commonly found in oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.



12.THREE NUTS. Not to be mistaken with peanuts 9 which are actually a legume & grow underground). This ingredient refers to nuts which grown on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts. You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders (often used in Asian curries). Stir-fried dishes, ice-cream, marzipan (almond paste), nut oils and sauces.



13.SESAME. These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example), breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.



14.SULPHUR DIOXIDE. This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes. You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetable as well as in wine and beer. If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of developing a reaction to sulphur dioxide.

At Dolce Cafe

Great care and attention goes into the selection of our raw materials. Only the finest ingredients are chosen for the preparation of all our products, so that you may enjoy them at their best, both here and at home with family and friends.



For enquiries please call

(00357) 24 505823

Desserts

€

6.00

RED VELVET

*Allergens (4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

APPLE CRUMBLE

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

CHEESECAKE FOREST FRUIT COULI

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

CHOCOLATE MOSAIC

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12)

CARROT CAKE

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

MILLE FEUILLE

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

FRUIT TART

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

PANNA COTTA COULI RASPBERRY

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

MANGO CHEESECAKE

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

CHOCOLATE GANACHE

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

TIRAMISU

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

LEMON TART

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

*Ask for our dessert of the week

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies (nuts, gluten, etc). Our Dolce Cafe Manager is at your disposal should you need further information in relation to the products used for the preparation of our menu.

Prices are in Euro and inclusive of all taxes

The Bakery

€

CROISSANT

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9)

2.20

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9)

2.50

DANISH PASTRY

*Allergens (4, 8, 9)

2.50

BLUBERRY MUFFIN

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

2.00

CHOCOLATE MUFFIN with hazelnuts

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13)

2.00

CHEESE PIE

*Allergens (4, 8, 9)

6.50

CHICKEN CURRY PIE with mango chutney

*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9)

6.50

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies (nuts, gluten, etc). Our Dolce Cafe Manager is at your disposal should you need further information in relation to the products used for the preparation of our menu.

Prices are in Euro and inclusive of all taxes

€

Brunch

| | |
|---|------|
| DOLCE Crunchy bacon, fried egg, avocado, cherry tomatoes, cream cheese on a crispy sesame bagel <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 13)</small> | 8.00 |
| THE KING 2 fried eggs, crispy bacon, and striped halloumi cheese with fig marmalade baked beans, on our toasted brioche bread <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 9)</small> | 8.00 |
| ROYAL SALMON Crispy sesame bagel topped with cream cheese, smoked salmon, avocado, poached egg, goat cheese balls <small>*Allergens (3, 4, 8, 9, 13)</small> | 8.50 |
| BREAKFAST PIZZA Sesame bagel, tomato salsa, Philadelphia cheese, pepperoni mozzarella, fried egg <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 13)</small> | 7.50 |
| BURRITO BUENO Scrambled egg, bell peppers, cream cheese guacamole stuffed in homemade tortillas <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 9)</small> | 7.50 |
| MORNING CHABATTA Parma ham, poached egg, ricotta cheese, guacamole served in ciabatta bread <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 9)</small> | 7.50 |
| THE BREAKFAST Prosciutto, emmental cheese, poached egg, raspberry marmalade in quark bread <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 9)</small> | 7.50 |
| WILD FOREST Toasted brioche bread with mascarpone cheese, maple syrup, fresh forest fruit, crushed pistachio <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 12)</small> | 6.50 |
| CHOCO TOWER 3 fluffy buttermilk pancakes, white chocolate, Nutella, biscuit, strawberry's strawberries <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 9)</small> | 8.00 |
| MAKE YOUR OWN PANCAKE 3 fluffy buttermilk pancakes with 2 items from the following <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 9)</small> Maple syrup, Nutella, white chocolate, caramel, peanut butter, honey Strawberries, banana, forest fruits, almonds flaked, roasted hazelnuts, Oreo cookies, biscuit | 7.00 |

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies (nuts, gluten, etc). Our Dolce Cafe Manager is at your disposal should you need further information in relation to the products used for the preparation of our menu.

Prices are in Euro and inclusive of all taxes

€

Sandwiches and Burgers

| | |
|---|--------------|
| DOLCE CLUB Chicken breast, crispy pancetta, cream cheese and egg <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 9,10)</small> | 10.50 |
| SMOCKED TURKEY AND CHEESE Smocked turkey and emmental cheese in french toast bread <small>*Allergens (4, 8,10)</small> | 9.00 |
| PRAWN SANDWICH Marinated prawns, lemon coriander cream cheese, rocket leaves and squid ink buns <small>*Allergens (1, 2, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 12)</small> | 12.50 |
| VEGGIE SANDWICH Grilled vegetables, rocket pesto, parmesan cheese, in pesto ciabatta bread <small>*Allergens (4, 8,10, 12)</small> | 9.00 |
| SMOCKED SALMON AND BRIE SANDWICH Cream cheese, Smoked salmon, brie cheese, crispy lettuce, pickled cucumber on sesame bagel <small>*Allergens (3, 4, 8, 10, 13)</small> | 12.50 |
| MEXICAN CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP Mexican chicken breast in tortilla with guacamole, crispy lettuce, bell peppers, tomato salsa and melted cheese <small>*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9)</small> | 9.50 |
| DOLCE BEEF BURGER Homemade beef burger with melted cheese, crispy pancetta, pineapple, caramelized onions, crispy lettuce, color brioche bread and 1000 island sauce <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 10, 13)</small> | 12.00 |
| VEGGIE BURGER Homemade veggie burger lemon cream cheese, crispy lettuce, tomato, cucumber in color brioche bread <small>*Allergens (4, 8, 10,13)</small> | 12.00 |

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies (nuts, gluten, etc). Our Dolce Cafe Manager is at your disposal should you need further information in relation to the products used for the preparation of our menu.

Prices are in Euro and inclusive of all taxes

€

Salads

| | |
|--|--------------|
| Baby rucola with sun dried tomatoes, pomegranate, grilled haloumi cheese, pine nuts, honey and balsamic vinaigrette <small>*Allergens (4, 5, 12, 13)</small> | 11.00 |
| Caesar's salad with crispy bacon, croutons, chicken and parmesan flakes <small>*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 12)</small> | 10.00 |
| Rocket salad with spinach, goat cheese, roasted peaches, and caramelized walnuts <small>*Allergens (4, 5, 12)</small> | 10.50 |
| Mozzarella "Burrata" with rucola leaves, sun dried tomatoes and basil oil <small>*Allergens (4, 12)</small> | 11.00 |
| Chopped salad with quinoa, feta cheese and mango wedges fruits vinaigrette <small>*Allergens (4, 5, 12)</small> | 10.50 |
| Goat cheese and fig salad with smoked salmon <small>*Allergens (3, 4, 5)</small> | 11.00 |

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies (nuts, gluten, etc). Our Dolce Cafe Manager is at your disposal should you need further information in relation to the products used for the preparation of our menu.

Prices are in Euro and inclusive of all taxes

€

Main Dishes

GRILLED SALMON FILLET

With mashed potato, boiled fresh vegetables, teriyaki and sesame Sauce

*Allergens (3, 4)

14.50

GRILLED FREE RANGE CHICKEN FILLET

Served with cauliflower pure, grilled vegetables Tex-mex sauce

*Allergens (1, 4, 5,)

13.50

PORK FILLET

Served on mush potato with vegetables and wild mushroom sauce

*Allergens (1, 4, 5,)

14.00

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies (nuts, gluten, etc). Our Dolce Cafe Manager is at your disposal should you need further information in relation to the products used for the preparation of our menu.

Prices are in Euro and inclusive of all taxes

€

Platters

- FINE FRENCH AND ITALIAN CHEESES** 19.50
Ocelli al Barolo, Tome noir des Pyrenees, Stilton with cranberries,
Bleu d'auvergne Parmesan
Served with fresh fruits and nuts homemade jam, crostini and crackers
*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 12)
- SELECTED SMOKED AND COLD CUTS** 19.50
Chorizo, Peperoni, Prosciutto di Parma, speck Crudo,
Beef Bresaola, Pancetta Stesa Afumicata
Served with fresh baked bread, mix pickles, stuffed olives and variety of dry fruits
*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 12)
- COMBINATION OF COLD CUTS AND CHEESES** 20.00
Ocelli al Barolo, tome noir des Pyrenees, stilton with cranberries,
Bleu d'auvergne, Parmesan & Chorizo, peperoni, Spek ham, Parma ham
Served with freshly baked bread fresh fruits, nuts, crostini and crackers
*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 12)
- SEASONAL AND EXOTIC FRUIT PLATTER** 12.50
Wide selection of local and imported fruits
- AFTERNOON TEA (FOR TWO)** 20.00
Homemade sweets, Biscuits & Bakery and Selection of Tea. Our famous Afternoon
tea is a love song to the pastime of tea drinking. Perfect for two or more! To enjoyed
over a healthy serving of juicy gossip.
From 15:00 until 19:00

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies (nuts, gluten, etc). Our Dolce Cafe Manager is at your disposal should you need further information in relation to the products used for the preparation of our menu.

Prices are in Euro and inclusive of all taxes

Ice Cream Creations

€

9.80

SUMMER FRESH

Strawberry and Lemon Sorbet / Yoghurt with forest fruit / Marinated strawberries / Citrus salad / Forest fruits / Fresh cream

*Allergens (4,6,7,8,9,13,14)

YOGHURT DELIGHT

Cheesecake ice cream / Two scoops Yoghurt with Forest fruits / Blackcurrants / Raspberry sauce / Fresh cream

*Allergens (4,6,7,8,9,13,14)

DOLCE TRIO

Salted caramel ice cream / Tiramisu ice cream / Velvety chocolate ice cream / Caramel crunchy bar / Roche variegato / Crunchy biscuit/ Fresh cream

*Allergens (4,6,7,8,9,13,14)

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies (nuts, gluten, etc). Our Dolce Cafe Manager is at your disposal should you need further information in relation to the products used for the preparation of our menu.

Prices are in Euro and inclusive of all taxes